
June 8, 2025 

John Rodgers, Pastor 

859-630-2530 
 

First Time Visitors 
Please sign in at the book in the Vestibule 

 
Prayer Request Cards  

are in the 
vestibule

 
Morning Worship 11:00 am 

 
Sunday School 10:00 am 

 
Eager Beavers-Downstairs 

Youth-Downstairs 
Under the Radar -Downstairs 

Adult- Sanctuary 
Ladies- Anna’s Room 

 
Evening Service & Youth 6 pm 

 
Wednesdays Prayer meeting 7 pm 

 
Food Pantry Every Saturday 10 to Noon 

 
 
 

 

Beaver Lick Baptist Church 
11460 US 42 Union KY 41091 

859-384-3820 

 
                             Announcements  
 
Don’t forget your baby bottles.  All money collected goes to 
CareNet Pregnancy Services of Northern Kentucky. Last day to 
drop off filled bottles will be Sunday June 15, 
 
 

Upcoming Events 

 
Tuesday, June 10, Men and Women’s Bible Study 6 pm 
 
Thursday, June 12, Men’s Banquet, 6:30 pm 
 
Saturday, June 21, Decorate for VBS, immediately after Food 
Pantry. 
 
Sunday, June 22, Sing at Boone Springs Skilled Nursing Facility, 
2 pm 
 
Monday, June 23 to June 26 Vacation Bible School, 6:15 pm to 
8:45 pm 
 
Tuesday, July 1, Men and Women’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
 
Wednesday, July 2, Quarterly Business meeting after evening 
Service. 
 
Sunday, July 6, Service in Shelter and picnic after.  Bring side 
dish. 
 
Tuesday, July 15, Men’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
 
Monday, July 28, Council Meeting, 6:30 pm 

 

 


